MINERAL INTERST REPORT
COUNTY NAME
GRANT A M MCCARTER TRUST
GRANT ANNA L MCCARTER TEST TRUST
GRANT  BAILEY MELODY
GRANT BARR MARGIE OARE
GRANT BIGGS THEODORE W
GRANT BIGGS THEODORE W
GRANT  BRITTANY NICOLE JOHNSON
GRANT BROWN PACKER COMPANY
GRANT BRYAN FOOS



GRANT BRYAN FOOS

GRANT CASADY SCHOOL

GRANT CHACE MALCOLM G.
GRANT CHURCH OF

GRANT CLARK EDD

GRANT  CLIFFORD RESOURCES INC (JOINT TENANTS)
GRANT COYOTE COMPANY
GRANT CYNTHIA A COX

GRANT DAVIS PATRICIA J

GRANT DAVIS PATRICIA JEAN
GRANT DRENNANJC

GRANT E B & BERTHA DOWNING FAMILY LLC
GRANT ERNEST C WALKER ESTATE
GRANT ERNEST C WALKER ESTATE
GRANT FARMERS GRAIN C
GRANT FORRESTER EDWARD R
GRANT FRAZIER BERNARDINE F
GRANT FRAZIER WILLIAM L
GRANT FRAZIER WILLIAM L
GRANT FRIEOUF HARRY A

GRANT GLAHN JOHN W

GRANT GRANT COUNTY CO
GRANT HAMM HAZEL WALLICK
GRANT HAMMER BOB

GRANT HOMMER JOE A

GRANT HOMMER JOE A

GRANT HONEYMAN CLIFTON C
GRANT HUDSON LYNDALL F
GRANT HUDSON LYNDALL F
GRANT  INTREPID RESOURCES LLC
GRANT  IRVIN TAMMY JEAN
GRANT IRVIN TAMMY JEAN
GRANT JORDAY JUSTIN

GRANT KENNEDY MARY R

GRANT  KIRBY TROY

GRANT KNOX JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST
GRANT KRETCHMAR FREDA
GRANT LAND ESTATE ARDETA LEE
GRANT LAND ESTATE ARDETA LEE
GRANT LAND HENRY PROCTOR
GRANT LAND HENRY PROCTOR
GRANT LAPORTE CLOYD

GRANT LEE DONALD JERRY
GRANT LEE WILLIAM H

GRANT MACKIN H CARROLL
GRANT MARK CHARLES DAVID JOHNSON
GRANT MCMINDES JIMMA



GRANT MCMINDES STEPHEN
GRANT  MISAK EFFIE

GRANT MOLLOHAN JACK

GRANT MONTGOMERY THOMAS O
GRANT MONTGOMERY THOMAS O
GRANT MOTT JE

GRANT OSAGE PETROLEUM INVESTMENT COMPANY
GRANT PAXSON DONALD L

GRANT PAXSON RAY M

GRANT PAXSON RAY M

GRANT PERRY DAVID

GRANT PETER ALEXANDER JOHNSON
GRANT QUICK DEBRA

GRANT QUICK DEBRA

GRANT  RUSSELL CAROL F

GRANT  RUSSELL DOROTHY |
GRANT  SCALES BARBARA RUSSELL
GRANT SMITHSMANDES

GRANT  SPRADLIN HAROLD W
GRANT SPRADLIN HAROLD W
GRANT  SPRADLIN HAROLD W
GRANT SPRADLIN HAROLD W
GRANT  SPRADLIN HAROLD W
GRANT SPRADLIN NORMAJ
GRANT SPRADLIN NORMAJ
GRANT SPRADLIN NORMAJ
GRANT SPRADLIN NORMAJ
GRANT SPRADLIN NORMA
GRANT STOUT PATRICIA ANN
GRANT STROBEL LEEW

GRANT TEBOW HANNAH E

GRANT TEBOW HILDA PAULINE
GRANT TEBOW HOMER A

GRANT TEBOW JAMESH

GRANT TIEMANN GAY L

GRANT UNDERWOOD TERRY
GRANT WALBRIDGE PATRICIA MORAN
GRANT  WALLICK GEORGE HASLER
GRANT  WALLICK WILLIAM HAROLD
GRANT WEIGEL FRANCES PERRY
GRANT WHETZAL WANETA AND FRANK
GRANT  WILSON KENNETH N
GRANT YARNELL LEONR

GRANT ZUBER VERN



"- UNCLAIMED PROPETY PER OK STATE TREASURER FOR 2022

STREET

FAO JACK BAILEY

211 MARY LOUISE

6116 N CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
6116 N CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
ADDRESS UNKNOWN

413 N CIMARRON

713 N 18TH STREET

CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
SAN ANTONIO
DALLAS

DALLAS

ENID
ENID

ST

OK
X
X
X
OK
OK
OK

ZIP

00000
00000
731200000
78201
75206
75206

73703
73701

Property
9446796
9446797
9459436

10176199

10222083

10222082
9952789
9459433

10222081



713 N 18TH STREET

PO BOX 20390

121 SOUTH MAIN STREET
116 S3RD

FAO JACK BAILEY

C/O CLIFFORD RESOURCES INC
3902 E 63RD ST

6618 STONE VALLEY DRIVE
ADDRESS UNKNOWN

BOX 148

616 E APACHE ST

LAST KNOWN ADDRESS

LAST KNOWN ADDRESS

BOX 477

720 W APACHE

308 S 2ND

UNKNOWN ADDRESS
UNKNOWN ADDRESS
218S7TH

2501 W STOREY

GRANT COUNTY COURTHOUSE

601 CIRCLE DRIVE

219 NORTH MAIN
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS
UNKNOWN

312 W PAWNEE

312 W PAWNEE

1315 3RD AVE. SW

RR 4 BOX 365A

1616 E. 19TH

724 W CHEROKEE
2717 S BERRY RD
2717 S BERRY RD
2717 S BERRY RD
2717 S BERRY RD
%DEWEY BALLANTINE
PO BOX 217

1325 AIRMOTIVE WAY

ADDRESS UNKNOWN
C/O CLIFFORD RESOURCES INC

ENID
OKLAHOMA CITY
PROVIDENCE
MEDFORD

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
TULSA

EDMOND

MEDFORD
MEDFORD
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
POND CREEK
MEDFORD
MEDFORD

MEDFORD
MIDLAND
MEDFORD

ENID

MEDFORD
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
PIEDMONT
GARBER

GARBER
ARDMORE
GUTHRIE

EDMOND
MEDFORD
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN
NORMAN
NEW YORK
COYLE
RENO

OKLAHOMA CITY

OK
OK
RI

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
NY
OK
NV
OK
OK
OK

73701
731560390
29037104
73759
00000
731200000
73120
741361500
730349556

73759
73759
73122
73122
73766
73759
73759
00000
00000
73759
79701
73759
00000
73703
00000
00000
73759
73114
73114
730780491
73738
73738
734000000
730449804
00000
73013
73759
730726908
730726908
730726908
730726908
10017
73027
89502

73120

10222080
9748137
10176228
10018859
9446798
9459436
9459437
9752370
9748522
9803117
10019033
10052815
9730575
9730574
10019092
10019128
9459438
9730550
9730549
10019142
9446799
10019175
9446800
10019205
9730556
9730557
10019300
9730558
9730559
10072398
10222045
10222046
9975701
10072549
9446801
9975702
10019455
10160384
10160383
10160384
10160383
9803264
9803266
9803267
9485986
9952790
9459442



C/O CLIFFORD RESOURCES INC

8246 N 70TH EAST AVE
C/O CLIFFORD RESOURCES
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS

C/O CLIFFORD RESOURCES, INC

2820 PEMBROKE TERRACE
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS
LAST KNOWN ADDRESS
564 CIELO VIS

ADDRESS UNKNOWN
P.0.BOX 124

P.0.BOX 124

908 E 52ND ST

4158 S HOBART

7312 STINCHCOMB DR
7312 STINCHCOMB DR
7312 STINCHCOMB DR
7312 STINCHCOMB DR
7312 STINCHCOMB DR
7312 STINCHCOMB DR
7312 STINCHCOMB DR
7312 STINCHCOMB DR
7312 STINCHCOMB DR
7312 STINCHCOMB DR
229 E GREAT LAKES RD
1115 SYLVER LANE

1413 SW 72ND
512 S WALNUT
RT 8 BOX 46A

2357 N.E. 28TH STREET
612 NEWBERRY STREET
4305 TAMARISK

13402 E435RD

900 S.W. JACKSON

OKLAHOMA CITY
OWASSO
OKLAHOMA CITY
GUTHRIE
GUTHRIE

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
WOODWARD
WOODWARD
HAMILTON

WAKITA
WAKITA
LOS ANGELES

LOS ANGELES

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
KREMLIN
CENTER LAKE

OKLAHOMA CITY
MEDICINE LODGE
GUTHRIE

LIGHTHOUSE POINT

ALLIANCE
OKLAHOMA CITY
CLAREMORE
TOPEKA

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
MT

OK
OK
CA

CA

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
1A

OK
KS
OK

FL
NE
OK
OK
KS

73120 9459442
74055 10019659
73120 9459444
73044 9730562
73044 9730563
00000 9446802
73120 9459445
73116 9730564
73801 9730566
73801 9730565
59840 10176389

9952791
73771 9730569
73771 9730570
00000 9416456
00000 9416457
90062 9416458
00000 9446803
731323742 9751682
731323742 9751686
731323742 9751683
731323742 9751681
731323742 9751684
731323742 9751682
731323742 9751681
731323742 9751686
731323742 9751683
731323742 9751684
73753 9540567
51510-1217 9502772
00000 9446804
00000 9446805
00000 9446806
00000 9446807
731593417 10073581
67104 9416459
73044 10160971
00000 9446808
00000 9446809
33064 10176445
00000 9416460
731208110 9752244
740176848 9459449
66612 10176458



	GRANT

